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 II Игры стран СНГ
Брест, 10. - 13.8.2023

Event 18 Women, 400m Medley Open
12.08.2023 - 10:09 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р РазрядКоманда R.T. Результат разряд Очки

1. BLINOVA, Viktoriia 2008 мс Russia +0,77 4:58.52 710
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:49.08 39.03 250m: 3:07.62 40.37 350m: 4:24.68 35.68

100m: 1:10.05 37.39 200m: 2:27.25 38.17 300m: 3:49.00 41.38 400m: 4:58.52 33.84

2. SHALNOVA, Elena 2009 Russia +0,69 5:13.23 614
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:56.45 43.92 250m: 3:21.26 42.11 350m: 4:38.73 35.64

100m: 1:12.53 39.69 200m: 2:39.15 42.70 300m: 4:03.09 41.83 400m: 5:13.23 34.50

3. AKSHAYEVA, Yelizaveta 2008 Belarus +0,71 5:13.60 612
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:49.60 40.18 250m: 3:15.45 45.50 350m: 4:38.78 36.69

100m: 1:09.42 37.37 200m: 2:29.95 40.35 300m: 4:02.09 46.64 400m: 5:13.60 34.82

4. YERMAKOVA, Anastassiya 2008 Kazakhstan +0,75 5:17.29 591
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:56.56 43.19 250m: 3:21.40 43.35 350m: 4:41.57 36.78

100m: 1:13.37 40.34 200m: 2:38.05 41.49 300m: 4:04.79 43.39 400m: 5:17.29 35.72

5. TOKTOBAYEVA, Dariya 2009 Kazakhstan +0,76 5:20.54 573
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:53.39 40.96 250m: 3:19.66 46.04 350m: 4:44.55 37.49

100m: 1:12.43 38.89 200m: 2:33.62 40.23 300m: 4:07.06 47.40 400m: 5:20.54 35.99

6. SHEUCHUK, Aliaksandra 2008 Belarus +0,66 5:30.42 523
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:54.22 43.67 250m: 3:22.89 46.26 350m: 4:52.04 40.68

100m: 1:10.55 37.78 200m: 2:36.63 42.41 300m: 4:11.36 48.47 400m: 5:30.42 38.38

7. KLIANOUSKAYA, Ulada 2008 Belarus +0,75 5:35.05 502
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 2:00.97 44.39 250m: 3:29.93 44.99 350m: 4:57.82 38.77

100m: 1:16.58 42.10 200m: 2:44.94 43.97 300m: 4:19.05 49.12 400m: 5:35.05 37.23

8. KLINTUKHOVA, Karyna 2009 Belarus +0,73 5:37.48 491
50m: 35.57 35.57 150m: 2:01.46 43.60 250m: 3:31.63 49.21 350m: 5:01.06 39.89

100m: 1:17.86 42.29 200m: 2:42.42 40.96 300m: 4:21.17 49.54 400m: 5:37.48 36.42

9. SEMIANKOVA, Sofiya 2009 Belarus +0,70 5:37.81 490
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 2:07.08 47.40 250m: 3:35.86 43.23 350m: 5:00.36 39.12

100m: 1:19.68 43.69 200m: 2:52.63 45.55 300m: 4:21.24 45.38 400m: 5:37.81 37.45

10. MUKHTOROVA, Makhdiya 2008 Uzbekistan +0,75 5:39.67 482
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 2:01.85 44.26 250m: 3:32.66 47.09 350m: 5:00.93 40.09

100m: 1:17.59 42.32 200m: 2:45.57 43.72 300m: 4:20.84 48.18 400m: 5:39.67 38.74

11. BEKMURATOVA, Irodakhon 2008 Uzbekistan +0,89 6:06.94 382
50m: 38.52 38.52 150m: 2:11.93 44.50 250m: 3:51.34 55.10 350m: 5:27.57 39.04

100m: 1:27.43 48.91 200m: 2:56.24 44.31 300m: 4:48.53 57.19 400m: 6:06.94 39.37


